
Welcome to your Private Banking  

Team External Asset Managers in Lucerne

We look forward to being of service by offering you  
personalised advice. We see reciprocal ties as forming the 
basis for a successful relationship. In response to the  
trust that you place in us, we deploy all our expertise and 
experience to manage your client’s assets.

Our promise to you:
 �You receive the right solutions – because we think of 

options for everything
 �You can be secure in your decisions – because we are  

at your side in a changing world
 �You remain flexible – because we are there for you in 

person and online
 �You can rely on us – because we do our best for you  

every day

Philip Künzli 
Head Private Banking EAM 
+41 41 206 26 46 
philip.kuenzli@lukb.ch 

Hans Stübi 
Relationship Manager  
Private Banking EAM 
+41 41 206 22 12 
hans.stuebi@lukb.ch

Thomas Leisibach 
Relationship Manager  
Private Banking EAM 
+41 41 206 23 85 
thomas.leisibach@lukb.ch

Priska Dettling 
Relationship Manager  
Private Banking EAM 
+41 41 206 26 49 
priska.dettling@lukb.ch 

Rolf Gamma 
Relationship Manager  
Private Banking EAM 
+41 41 206 23 74 
rolf.gamma@lukb.ch 

Stefan Bucher 
Relationship Manager  
Private Banking EAM 
+41 41 206 21 16 
stefan.bucher@lukb.ch  

Clivia Bächler 
Assistant Private Banking 
+41 41 206 20 53 
clivia.baechler@lukb.ch 

Sara Arnold 
Assistant Private Banking 
+41 41 206 28 74 
sara.arnold@lukb.ch 

Manuel Studer 
Assistant Private Banking 
+41 41 206 29 33 
manuel.studer@lukb.ch  

Sabrina Silva Loureiro 
Assistent Private Banking 
+41 41 206 31 45 
sabrina.silvaloureiro@lukb.ch
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